COMMITMENT CARD

3-YEAR GIVING GUIDE

WEEKLY MONTHLY

$1,000
$750
$500
$450
$400
$350
$300
$250
$200
$175
$150
$125
$100
$75
$50
$35

$4,333.33
$3,250.00
$2,166.67
$1,950.00
$1,733.33
$1,516.67
$1,300.00
$1,083.33
$866.67
$758.33
$650.00
$541.67
$433.33
$325.00
$216.67
$151.67

ANNUALLY 3-YRTOTAL

$52,000
$39,000
$26,000
$23,400
$26,000
$18,200
$15,600
$13,000
$10,400
$9,100
$7,800
$6,500
$5,200
$3,900
$2,600
$1,820

$156,000
$117,000
$78,000
$70,200
$78,000
$54,600
$46,800
$39,000
$31,200
$27,300
$23,400
$19,500
$15,600
$11,700
$7,800
$5,460

“Each of you must give as you have made up your mind, not reluctantly or under
compulsion, for God loves a cheerful giver. And God is able to provide you with
every blessing in abundance, so that by always having enough of everything, you
may share abundantly in every good work.” 2 CORINTHIANS 9: 7-8 NRSV

PHYSICAL 1502 RR 620 N, LAKEWAY, TX 78734

MAILING PO. BOX 341268, LAKEWAY, TX 78734
512-266-9877 + LTUMC.ORG/FREE-TO-RISE

LAKE
TRAVIS
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH



FRE.‘ W
TOC(

\—&"

Thank you for prayerfully considering a 3-year
commitment to the FREE TO RISE campaign
benefiting Lake Travis United Methodist
Church. Please submit your completed card on
or before Commitment Sunday, Nov 23, 2025.

s
~a
5 3

A

$__ perweek for 156 weeks, or

$ per month for 36 months, or

$ per quarter for 12 quarters, or
$__ peryear for 3 years, or

$ other interval (for 3-year giving):
$ Asset Gift (approx. value)
¢ Total Commitment

Your commitment is only R

. anindication of your M

IB intent to give as you're gj What do
A able. We understand

you¢want to.c do

L= ircumstances through me?
can change.




