COMMITMENT CARD



3-YEAR GIVING GUIDE			
WEEKLY	MONTHLY	ANNUALLY	3-YR TOTAL
\$1,000	\$4,333.33	\$52,000	\$156,000
\$750	\$3,250.00	\$39,000	\$117,000
\$500	\$2,166.67	\$26,000	\$78,000
\$450	\$1,950.00	\$23,400	\$70,200
\$400	\$1,733.33	\$26,000	\$78,000
\$350	\$1,516.67	\$18,200	\$54,600
\$300	\$1,300.00	\$15,600	\$46,800
\$250	\$1,083.33	\$13,000	\$39,000
\$200	\$866.67	\$10,400	\$31,200
\$175	\$758.33	\$9,100	\$27,300
\$150	\$650.00	\$7,800	\$23,400
\$125	\$541.67	\$6,500	\$19,500
\$100	\$433.33	\$5,200	\$15,600
\$75	\$325.00	\$3,900	\$11,700
\$50	\$216.67	\$2,600	\$7,800
\$35	\$151.67	\$1,820	\$5,460

"Each of you must give as you have made up your mind, not reluctantly or under compulsion, for God loves a cheerful giver. And God is able to provide you with every blessing in abundance, so that by always having enough of everything, you may share abundantly in every good work." 2 CORINTHIANS 9: 7-8 NRSV

PHYSICAL 1502 RR 620 N, LAKEWAY, TX 78734 **MAILING** P.O. BOX 341268, LAKEWAY, TX 78734 512-266-9877 • LTUMC.ORG/FREE-TO-RISE





Thank you for prayerfully considering a 3-year commitment to the **FREE TO RISE** campaign benefiting Lake Travis United Methodist Church. Please submit your completed card on or before Commitment Sunday, Nov 23, 2025.

\$ per week for :	156 weeks, or
\$ per week for :	156 weeks, or

- \$_____ per month for 36 months, or
- \$_____ per quarter for 12 quarters, or
- \$_____ per year for 3 years, or
- \$_____ other interval (for 3-year giving):
- \$_____ Asset Gift (approx. value)

Description, e.g. stocks, bonds, securities, personal property, appreciated real estate,

paid-up insurance policies, charitable trusts

\$_____ Total Commitment
ADD UP ALL GIVING CATEGORIES

NAME + PHONE

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

EMAIL

SIGNATURE + DATE



Your commitment is only an indication of your intent to give as you're able. We understand circumstances can change.

